Datum:

05.11.2024

Ifd. Nr. Erfassungsliste:

Seite Nr.

Warengruppe:

Befestigungsmaterial

HILTI

Lagerstandort/Lagernummer:

Palette Nr.

23

Nr. | DIN-Nr.

Durch-

Bezeich nung
messer

Lange Werk-
[mm] stoff

Verp.Einh
eit/ Stk

Verp-
Menge /
Schachtel
n

Gesamt
menge

MFT-H 200/50T

100

3

300

MFT-HA-F 200/80T

100

200

MFT-FOX HAT | 180M11

25

125

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




Anmerkung
Hersteller

Hilti

Hilti

Hilti




